
Polished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 240 100 2 2,40
2 5 4 290 130 2 15,08
6 8 3 290 165 2 14,36

12 17 6 292 168 2 29,43

38 39 2 292 169 2 9,87
40 48 9 292 169 2 44,41

49 51 3 290 169 2 14,70
52 53 2 285 169 2 9,63
54 55 2 285 155 2 8,84
56 56 1 285 140 2 3,99
57 57 1 285 125 2 3,56

Tot. Slabs 34 156,27

GR 14980Bianco Rhino
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